
Oswego Youth Tackle Football & Cheer
2024 Board Members

President Jamie Howard (630) 464-6161 jamie@oytf.org

Vice President Dave Massoth (630) 740-4747 dave.m@oytf.org

Secretary Samantha Evans (630) 383-8242 samantha@oytf.org

Treasure KarenWiley (331) 213-5682 karen@oytf.org

BGYFL Rep. Ryan Zamora (630) 669-1278 ryan@oytf.org

Football AD (JV/Varsity) Eric Patnoudes (331) 725-4264 ericp@oytf.org

Football AD (10U/11U) Ryan Tohill (317) 753-6183 ryant@oytf.org

Football AD (Flag/8U/9U) Brian Jackson (815) 631-4148 brianj@oytf.org

Field/Equipment Manager Mike Quinn (630) 779-2661 mike@oytf.org

Cheer AD Dana Butikofer (630) 333-3043 dana@oytf.org

Parent Rep Colleen O’Grady (708) 712-6854 colleen@oytf.org

Fundraising/Sponsorship Frank Petrozza (630) 336-3687 frank@oytf.org

Fundraising/Sponsorship Nick Cortino (630) 335-6076 nickc@oytf.org
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